*

EAST AFRICA STUDENT CONVENTION

JUDGE’S FORM
KEYBOARD
Name Date
School Customer No.
School Address
City State ZIP
Entry

Name of Selection

AREAS OF EVALUATION

Appearance and deportment
Difficulty
Memory
Musical features
Melody—clearly heard
Phrasing
Rhythm
Pedaling
Tempo
Dynamics and performance indications
Smoothness of execution
Conveys the spirit of the music

Proper documentation submitted

Time Limit __ 5:00 Actual Time

COMMENTS

POSSIBLE POINTS  POINTS AWARDED
5

10

15

5

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

*Time Deduction

TOTAL POINTS 100

(Judge’s Signature)

*If piece exceeds time limit, a .5 deduction will be incurred for any portion of thirty second increments. The identical

deduction occurs on each form.
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